
Degree	Title Trns	Descr

2013-14

Pri

2014-15

Pri

2015-16

Pri

2016-17

Pri

2017-18

Pri

Architectural	Engineering
Technology	BS

Architectural	Engineering
Technology	BS

Construction	Engineering
Technology	BS

Construction	Engineering
Technology	BS

Industrial	Engineering
Technology	BS

Industrial	Engineering	Technology
(Logistics)	BS

Industrial	Engineering	Technology
BS

Interior	Design	BS Interior	Design	BS

14 8 14 9 6

42 41 45 50 52

9

4

9

2

5

6

4

6

7

15

8 3 12 9 9

Degrees	Awarded	by	Academic	Program	and	Emphasis	(Sum,	Fall,
Spr.)

UNIVERSITY	OF	SOUTHERN	MISSISSIPPI
Degrees	Awarded

By	Academic	Year,	Academic	Program,	and	Emphasis
Current	School
So	Construction	&	Design

Primary	or	Secondary
Pri

Current	College
Arts	&	Sci

Acad	Career
UGRD

AcadYr
All

CIP	Code
All

Campus
All

Ethnic	Grp
All

Sex
All


