

## UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MISSISSIPPI Degrees Awarded Academic Year, Academic Program, and Emphasis

## Degrees Awarded by Academic Program and Emphasis (Sum, Fall, Spr.)

Spi.)						
		2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18
Degree Title	Trns Descr	Pri	Pri	Pri	Pri	Pri
Architectural Engineering Technology BS	Architectural Engineering Technology BS	14	8	14	9	6
Construction Engineering Technology BS	Construction Engineering Technology BS	42	41	45	50	52
Industrial Engineering Technology BS	Industrial Engineering Technology (Logistics) BS	4	2	6	6	15
	Industrial Engineering Technology BS	9	9	5	4	7
Interior Design BS	Interior Design BS	8	3	12	9	9

Primary or Secondary Pri

Current College Arts & Sci

Current School So Construction & Design

Acad Career UGRD

AcadYr All

CIP Code All

Campus All

Ethnic Grp

Sex All